
 

Mrs Bridges Jute Shopping Hamper 

 

Allergy Advice 

This product includes some items which may contain traces of milk, wheat, gluten, nuts, eggs and 
sulphur dioxide. 

 

Ingredients 

Christmas Chutney (Spiced Fruit) – 100g 

Brown Sugar, Apples (25%), Apricots (16%) (SULPHITES), Wine Vinegar, Onion, Dates (5%), Raisins 

(2%), Sultanas (2%), Ginger, Spices, Salt. (Also may contain MUSTARD)  

May contain date stone fragments. 

 

Christmas Marmalade (Orange Marmalade with Cranberries) - 250g 

Sugar, Oranges (28%), Cranberries (6%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Ginger (1%), Gelling Agent: 

Fruit Pectin, Mixed Spices, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. 

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g 

 

Christmas Preserve (Mixed Berries & Mulled Wine Extra Jam) - 250g 

Sugar, Strawberries (24%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Red Wine (3%), 

Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Mixed Spice, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid. 

Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g 

 

Redcurrant Jelly – 113g 

Sugar, Redcurrant Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. 

Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g 

 

Cranberry Sauce with Port - 113g 

Sugar, Cranberries (30%), Port (2%), Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulators: Sodium Citrate & 

Citric Acid. 

 



Stem Ginger & Lemon Cookies – 150g 

WHEAT Flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed & 

Palm Oil), Sugar, Crystallised Stem Ginger (11%) (stem ginger, sugar), Golden Syrup, OATflakes, 

Crystallised Lemon Peel (2%) (lemon peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, citric acid), Raising Agents 

(Sodium Bicarbonate, Acid Sodium Pyrophosphate), Skimmed MILK Powder, Ground Ginger, Lemon 

Oil, Salt. (also may contain NUTS) 


